
1、前驱动系统总成

 
Item No. ERP 配件编号  

English name 
 

Specification
 

Quantity

1 11905010000 Steering knuckle assy(left) 1
2 11905020000 Steering knuckle assy(right) 1
3 01254101055 Screw hex-flange M10×105 2
4 06619101605 Spring washer φ10 2
5 06119102005 flat mat φ10.5×φ20×2 2
6 04522100022 Hex-flange self-locking nut M10x1.25 10

7
11901030010 Hub -front wheel 2
11901030070 Hub -front wheel 2

8 11010025477 Oil seal 25x47x7 2
9 09560006204 Bearing 6204 2
10 11901030020 Hub-front wheel spacer bush 2
11 09560006203 Bearing 6203 2
12 11010022408 Oil seal 22x40x8 2
13 11901030030 Knurled bolt 19mm(带缺⼜) 8
14 11906010020 Front brake di 2
15 03124060121 Cross ball-shape head bolt M6×12 12

16-1 11905030010 Front rim(steel) 8x5.5 2
16-2 11905030220 Front rim(steel) red border 8×5.5 2
17 11905030020 Dust-proof cover(rubber) 2

18-1 11905030030 Front rim(aluminium alloy) 8x5.5 2
19 11905030040 Dust-proof cover (plastic) 2

18-2 11905030060 Front rim(aluminium alloy)Ⅱ 8x5.5 2
20 11905030070 Dust-proof cover (plastic)Ⅱ 2
21 11905030090 Front rim(aluminium alloy) 10x7 2
22 11905030350 Front rim 10×5.2 2
23 11905030100 Dust-proof cover (plastic) 2
24 10405030050 Valve 2
25 04322100021 Cap-type nut M10×1.25 8
26 11905030000 Front tire 19x7-8 2
27 11905030080 Front tire 22x7-10 2
28 11905030360 Front tire 21×7-10 2
29 06219154305 flat gasket φ14.5×φ43×4 2
30 04722140025 Concave nut M14×1.5 2
31 05011350405 pin φ3.5×40 2

2、后驱动系统总成
图号 
Item No.

ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 
English name 

型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1
11901040000 Hub rear wheel 2

11901040030 Hub rear wheel 2

2-1 11901030040 Knurled bolt 有效长度17mm 8

2-2 11901030050 Knurled bolt 有效长度28mm 8

3-1 11905040010 Rear rim(steel) 9x8 2

3-2 11905040170 Rear rim(steel) red border 9×8 2

4 10805030020 Dust-proof cover(rubber) 2

5 04522100022 Hex-flange self-locking nut M10x1.25 8

6-1 11905040040 Rear rim((aluminium alloy) 9x8 2

7 11905040050 Dust-proof cover(plastic) 2

6-2 11905040070 Rear rim((aluminium alloy) Ⅱ 9x8 2

8 11905040060 Dust-proof cover(plastic)Ⅱ 2

9 11905040090 Rear rim((aluminium alloy) 10x7 2

10 11905040240 Rear rim 10×7 2

11 11905040100 Dust-proof cover(plastic) 2

12 10405030050 Valve 2

13 04322100021 Cap-type nut M10×1.25 8

14 11905040000 Rear tire 20x10-9 2

15 11905040080 Rear tire 22x10-10 2

16 11905040250 Rear tire 22×10-10 2

3-2、前悬挂系统 双摆臂
图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1-1 11901010000 Front shock absorber L=325 2

1-2 11901010010 Front shock absorber （DNM） L=325 2

2 01255100505 Screw hex-flange M10x50x1.25 4

3 04522100025 Hex-flange self-locking nut M10x1.25 12

4 11901060000 Front upper swing arm (left) 1

5 11901070000 Front upper swing arm (right) 1

6 11901080000 Front lower swing arm (left) 1

7 11901090000 Front lower swing arm (right) 1

8 11901070030  Swing arm dustcover 24

9 11901070020 Nylon bush 24

10 11901070050 Swing arm steel bush (double) L=47.7 4

11 11901070100 Swing arm steel bush L=52.7 8

12-1 10401070060 Grease nipple(yellow) 12

12-2 10901070090 Grease nipple(white) 12

13 01254100755 Screw hex-flange M10×75x1.25 8

14 11901070040 front swing arm brake cable clip 2

15 03654050202 Drill tail bolt M5x20 4

16 11905010040 Steering knuckle bracket 2

17 11905010080 Steering knuckle bracket(lower) 2

4、后悬挂系统

图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1-1 11901020020 Rear shock absorber (white)  L=420 2

1-2 11901020030 Rear shock absorber (DNM brand)L=420 2

2 01255100505 Screw hex-flange M10x50 4

3 04522100022 Hex-flange self-locking nut M10x1.25 2

4-1 11908020000 Rear hang shelf 1

4-2 11908020001 Rear hang shelf Ⅱ 1

5 11908020010 Shock absorbing bush 2

6 01255120605 Screw hex-flange M12×60 6

7 04522120025 Hex-flange self-locking nut M12 2

8 11901140130 Chain wheel limit pedal 1

9 11901140200 Tensioner return spring 1

10 01824080175 Tensioner return spring M8x17 1

11 04512080025 Hex-flange self-locking nut M8 3

12 11901140140 Chain wheel guide wheel 1

13 07031100004 Clamp spring φ10 1

14 11901140160 Chain wheel clamp lower 1

15 11901140150 Chain wheel clamp upper 1

16 11901140170 1

17 01214080165 Screw hex-flange M8×16 2

18 11901140000 Rear axle 1

19 11901140050 Check washer φ18.5×φ35.5×2 2

20 04722180025 Concave nut M18 2

21 05011350405 pin φ3.5×40 2

22 11901140020 Bearing seat 1

23 09560006206 Bearing 6206 1

24 07011620004 Clamp spring φ62 1

25 11010032627 Oil seal 32×62×7 1

26 11901140270 Brake shelf bearing seat 1

27 09560006232 Bearing 62/32CLU 1

28 07011650004 Clamp spring φ65 1

29 11901140010 Fixed bush 2

30 04212320022 Hexagon bolt M32×1.5 4

31 11901140090  small shaft housing L=7 1

32 11901140080 Shaft housing L=27.5 1

33 11903060000 Rear chain wheel spline housing 1

34-1 11903010000 Sprocket 32齿 1

34-2 11903020000 Sprocket(EEC) 32齿 1

34-3 11903140000 Sprocket 35齿 1

35 01214080205 Screw hex-flange M8x20 3

36 11901140110 Chain wheel lower shield 1

37 11901140180 Chain box fixed shelf rear 1

38 11901140190 Chain box fixed shelf front 1

39 01214080145 Screw hex-flange M8×14 7

40 11910180000 Chain wheel guard 1

41 01214080105 Screw hex-flange M8×10 2

42 11903050000 Rear break disc spline housing 1

43 11906010030 Rear disc brake 1

44 03324100125 Flat hexagon socket screw M10×12×1.25 5

45 11901140120 Brake plate lower shield 1

46 11901140060 rear axle fixed block stop shelf  left 1

47 11901140070 rear axle fixed block stop shelf  right 1

48 01264100205 Screw hex-flange M10×20×1.25 2

49 11901140100 Chain adjuster 2

50 04212080025 Hexagon bolt M8 4

51-1 11903030000 Engine small chain wheel 12齿 1

51-2 11903030010 Engine small chain wheel 14齿 1

52 11903040000 Small chain wheel retaining plate 1

53 03344060165 Hexagon socket screw M6×16 2

54-1 11903070000 Chain 520/60节 1

54-2 11903070010 Chain 520/62节 1

5、转向系统

图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

11908100000 Copilot handrail 1

1 11908100020 Copilot handrail 1

2 11908100030 Copilot handrail 1

3 11908100010 Pin/clamp spring 1

4 01214080165 Screw hex-flange M8×16 7

5 10405130000 Handlebar grip 2

6-1 11905080010 Steering wheel(3 holes) 1

7-1 11905090010 Steering wheel cover(3 holes) 1

6-2 11905080020 Steering wheel(6 holes) 1

7-2 11905090020 Steering wheel cover(6 holes) 1

9 11905090030 Steering wheel joint plate 1

10 03344050165 Hexagon socket screw M5×16 6

8 01224060125 Screw hex-flange M6×12 3

11-1 11905060000 Steering columns(EEC) 1

11-2 11905050000 Steering columns 1

12 11905050010 Steering columns convex plate 2

13-1 11905070000 Steering connecting rod 1

13-2 11905070010 Steering connecting rod(EEC) 1

14 01214080255 Screw hex-flange M8×25 3

15 06619081405 Spring washer φ8 2

16 11905110000 Steering arm 1

17 11905120000 Steering tie-rod 2

18 06119102005 Flat gasket φ10.5×φ20×2 4

19 04712100022 Concave nut M10 4

20 05011200405 Pin φ2.0×40 4

21 11905100000 Redirector 1

22
11905100020 Rdirector hull lower 1

11905100110 Rdirector hull lower 1

23 09560006202 Bearing 6202 1

24 09560006300 Bearing 6300 1

25 21030103901 Dowel φ8×14 2

26 11905100040 Redirector inner sector gear 1

27 11905100050 Redirector inner pinion 1

28 11905100060 Redirector inner shaft 1

29 11905100030 Redirector gasket 1

30
11905100010 Rdirector hull upper 1

11905100100 Rdirector hull upper 1

31 09160006004 Oil seal 20x32x7 1

32 09560006004 Bearing 6004 1

33 11010017254 Oil seal 17x25x4 1

34 09560006003 Bearing 6003 1

35 03344060455 Hexagon socket screw M6×45 3

36 03344060405 Hexagon socket screw M6×40 2

6、车架及附件

图号 
Item No.

ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 
English name 

型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1 12808010020 Frame 1

2 12808050000 Front joint pipe 1

3 11908050030 Fixed block 4

4 01214080555 Screw hex-flange M8×55 2

5 04512080025 Hex-flange self-locking nut M8 10

6-1 12808060000 rear joint pipe 1

6-2 12808060001 rear joint pipe 1

7 01214080165 Screw hex-flange M8×16 4

8 03344080255 Hexagon socket screw M8×25 4

9 11908040000 Engine hang 1

10 11902130000 Engine hang rubber sleeve 2

11 01255100705 Screw hex-flange M12×70×1.25 1

12
01755120555

Screw hex-flange M12×55×1.25 1

13 04522120025 Hex-flange self-locking nut M12 2

14 11908090000 Seat support  shelf 1

15 01255100455 Screw hex-flange M10×45 2

16 11908030010 Engine shock absorber 4

17 01214080455 Screw hex-flange M8×45 8

18 11908030000 Rear hang shelf 1

19 04512100025 Hex-flange self-locking nut M10×1.5 4

20
01255101105

Screw hex-flange M10×110x1.25 2

21 04522100025 Hex-flange self-locking nut M10x1.25 2

22 11908070000 Railing left 1

23 11908080000 Railing right 1

24 01224060165 Screw hex-flange M6×16 8

25 10905140000 Rearview mirror left(EEC) 1

26 10905150000 Rearview mirrorright(EEC) 1

27 10905140010 Mirror mounting bracket 2

28 03344060165 Hexagon socket screw M6×16 4

29 11914080010 Small net door left 1

30 11914080020 Small net door right 1

31 12814080030 Big net door left 1

32 12814080040 Big net door right 1

7、燃油系统
图号 
Item No.

ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 
English name 

型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1 11904010000 Fuel tank 1

2 11904010050 Oil-out 1

3 11904020000 Fuel tank cap 1

4 11904010040 Fuel tank clamp small 1

5 01214080205 Screw hex-flange M8×20 1

6 01214080165 Screw hex-flange M8×16 3

7 11904010150 Fuel tank rubber strip L=360mm 2

8 11904010030 Fuel tank clamp 1

9 11904010150 Fuel tank rubber strip L=400mm 1

10 11904050000 Fueloil vacuum pump 1

11 01224060125 Screw hex-flange M6×12 2

12 11904070030 Hose clamps Φ8 6

13 11904070040 Hose clamps Φ10 6

14 11904030000 Fuel tank switch 1

15 21030201801 Dowel φ8×10 2

16 01224050305 Screw hex-flange M5×30 2

17 04112050025 Nut hex-flange M5 2

18 10404040490 oil pipe Φ6.5×Φ12  L=400mm 1

19 10404040490 oil pipe Φ6.5×Φ12  L=310mm 1

20 10404040490 oil pipe Φ6.5×Φ12  L=590mm 1

21 11904060000 Petrol filter 1

22 10404040480 oil pipe Φ4.5×Φ8   L=240mm 1

23 10404040480 oil pipe Φ4.5×Φ8   L=300mm 1

24 10404040480 oil pipe Φ4.5×Φ8   L=460mm 1

25 11904010150 Fuel tank rubber strip L=300mm 1

8、刹车系统
图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1 12806010000 Brake system assembly 1

2 01214060355 Screw hex-flange M6x35 1

3 10406010090 Brake oil piping clip 1

4 01224060125 Screw hex-flange M6×12 1

5 11906010120 1

6 11906010010 Brake pump joint plate 1

7 01214080405 Screw hex-flange M8×40 2

8 01224080305 Screw hex-flange M8×30 6

9 04512080025 Hex-flange self-locking nut M8 7

10 11906010050 Front brake clamps right 1

11 11906010040 Front brake clamps left 1

12 11906010060 Front brake pads 2副
13 06119091605 Fat gasket φ8.5×φ16×1.5 4

14 11906010070 Rear brake clamps 1

15 11906010080 Rear brake pads 1

16 01255100505 Screw hex-flange M10×50 2

17 06119102005 Flat gasket φ10.5×φ20×2 5

18 11906090000 Parking brake handle 1

19 01214080165 Screw hex-flange M8×16 2

20 11906040020  Brake sheath 1

21 03714420125 Tapping screws ST4.2×12 4

22 10409050000 Brake switch 2

23 11906040010 Brake switch spring 1

24 12811020000 Brake cable 1

25 11906020000 Brake pedal shelf 1

26 01214080205 Screw hex-flange M8×20 5

27 01124080502 Hexagon screw M8×50 1

28 04212080025 Hexagon nut M8 1

29 11906030000 Foot brake pedal 1

30 11906030010 Foot brake pedal steel bush  L=50mm 1

31 11901070020 swimming arm nylong bush 2

32 12811010010 Throttle cable 1

33 07031090004 Clamp spring φ9 1

34 11906030020 Foot brake spring 1

35 11906030030 Foot brake switch spring 1

36 11911010100 Accelerator pedal 1

37 11911010090 Accelerator pedal spring 1

38 11911010110 Limited position pedal 1

39 12811010000 Accelerator 1

40 11911010060 Flat key 9.5×3.8×4 1

41 03344080405 Hexagon socket screw M8×40 3

42
11911010020 Accelerator shell left 1

11911010210 Accelerator shell left 1

43 09560000608 Bearing 608 1

44 21030103901 Dowel φ8×14 2

45 11911010040 Throttle cable shelf 1

46 11911010070 Convex plate gasket 1

47 04622100025 Hex-flange self-locking nut M10x1.25 1

11911010230 Intermediate axle 1

48 11911010050 Intermediate axle 1

49 09160061902 Bearing 61902 1

50 07031150004 Clamp spring Φ15 1

51 11911010080 Gasket 1

52
11911010030 Accelerator shell right 1

11911010220 Accelerator shell right 1

53 03154050085 Cross ball-shape head bolt M5×8 1

54 11010152645 Oil seal 15×26×4.5 1

55 03344060300 Hexagon socket screw M6×30 5

9、变档系统
图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1 12811060030 1

2 12811060050 2

3 12811060060 2

4 01214080165 Screw hex-flange M8×16 1

5 12811060020 1

6 12811060040 1

7 01224060165 Screw hex-flange M6×16 1

8 12811060070 1

9 05011202505 spilt  pin φ2.5x25 2

10 11911060000 Shift lever 1

11 06219092205 Flat gasket φ8.5×φ22×2 1

12 01214080105 Screw hex-flange M8×10 1

13 03124060125 Hexagon socket screw M6×12 1

14 11911060010 Gear shift  holster 1

15 03714420125 Tapping screws ST4.2×12 2

16 11902040000 Gear shift  bracket 1

17 01224060125 Screw hex-flange M6×12 3

18-1 11902050000 Gear shift  arm 1

18-2 11902050010 Gear shift  arm 1

19 06119061805 Flat gasket φ6.5×φ18×1 1

20 11911040000 Gear shift cable(left rear ) 1

21 11911030000 Gear shift cable(right front) 1

10、进⽓系统/排⽓系统
图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1 11907020020 Air filter shelf 1

2 01214080255 Screw hex-flange M8×25 1

3 01224060165 Screw hex-flange M6×16 3

4 11907020010 Air filter shelf cover 1

5 11907010000 Muffle 1

6 04312060021 Cap-type nut M6 2

7 01214080165 Screw hex-flange M8×16 2

8 11907010040 Secondary air induction 1

9 11907010050 Secondary air induction spacer 1

10 01224060125 Screw hex-flange M6×12 2

11 11902060000 Gas-oil separator 1

12 11902000010 Gas-oil separator bracket 1

11、电⽓系统

图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1 11910020000 Instrument seat 1

2 10410190000 Plastic screw 2

3 11910040010 Rubber cap 1

4-1 11909030000 Ignition switch 1

4-2 11909040000 Ignition switch(EEC) 1

5 03124050125 Cross flush bolt M5×12 2

6 11910010000 Instrument panel 1

7 11910010010 Instrument panel decal 1

8 11909080020 N  light 1

9 10808110010 Rubber cap 1

10 11909080010 R light 1

11 11909160020 Instrument panel border 1

12-1 11909160000 Instrument panel(EEC) 1

12-2 11909160110 Instrument panel(EEC) 1

13 11909160120 1

14 11909160010 Instrument panel bracket(EEC) 1

15 04412050025 Hex-flange self-locking nut M5 2

16 11909160030 Vehicle speed sensor  line(EEC) 1

17 11909160050 Vehicle speed sensor(EEC) 1

18 11909160040 Magnet(EEC) 4

19 11909170000 Vehicle speed sensor bracket(EEC) 1

20 11909190010 Switch,headlight 1

21 11909190020 Switch,turn 1

22 11909190060 Spare cover 1

23 11909190030 Switch,Horn 1

24
11909310000 1

11909190100 1

25-1 11909060020 Dim head lights 2

25-2 11909060140 Dim head lights 2

26 11909060050 Driving lamp  lamp 2

27 11909060060 Dim head lights  lamp 2

28-1 11909060010 High beam 2

28-2 11909060130 High beam 2

29 11909060070 High beamlamp 2

30 03714350205 Tapping screws ST3.5×20 16

31-1 10609070010 Tail light left 1

31-2 10609070050 Tail light left 1

32-1 10609070020 Tail light right 1

32-2 10609070060 Tail light right 1

33-1 10609070030 Tail light  lamp 2

33-2 10609070070 Tail light  lamp 2

34-1 10609070040 Rear indicator lamp 2

34-2 10609070080  indicator lamp 2

35 04612060025 Hex-flange locknut M6 6

12、全车线

图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1-1 12809010000  Wire hareness 1

1-2 12809020000  Wire hareness (EEC) 1

2 10409270000 Flashing unit 1

3 10409350000 Start relay 1

4-1 10409110000 Horn(EPA) 1

4-2 10409100000 Horn(EEC) 1

5 03654050202 Drill tail bolt M5x20 1

6 11909250000 Alarm 1

7 11909090000 Battery 1

8 11909090010 Battery rubber 1

9 10409090020 Rubber foam cushion 2

10 90103040030 Line Card W8×250mm 50

11-1 11909120030 Front indicator left 1

11-2 11909120050 Front indicator left 1

12-1 11909130020 Front indicator (right) 1

12-2 11909130040 Front indicator (right) 1

13 11909120010 Front indicator  lamp（EEC） 2

14 04612050025 Hex-flange locknut M5 2

15 10409140000 Rear registration plate lamp 1

16 03714480165 Tapping screws ST4.8×16 2

17 10409180010 Reflector 2

18 11909180050 Reflector bracket 2

19 03114060165 Cross ball-shape head screw M6×16 2

20 04612060025 Hex-flange locknut M6 2

13、座椅
图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1

11914090000 Seat 2

11914090001 Seat 2

11914090210 Seat 2

11914090250 Seat 2

4 11914090070 Main driver seat slideway 副 1

5 12814090080 Vice driver seat slideway 副 1

6 04112080025 Nut hex-flange M8 6

7 03344060165 Hexagon socket screw M6×16 8

8 06119061205 Flat gasket φ6×φ12×1 8

9 12814090130 2

2-1 12814090020 Seat 1

2-2 12814090220 Seat 1

3-1 12814090010 Seat 1

3-2 12814090390 Seat 1

6 04112080025 Nut hex-flange M8 6

9 12814090130 2

10-1 11911090010 seat belt left 1

10-2 11911090060 seat belt left 1

11-1 11911090020 seat belt right 1

11-2 11911090070 seat belt right 1

12 01264100205 Screw hex-flange M10×20 2

14、冷却系统

图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1 11912010000 Oil cooler 1
2 01224060125 Screw hex-flange M6×12 2
3 11912010030 Clip 14.5mm 2

15、覆盖件

图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1 11910160000 Front fender 1

2 01224060165 Screw hex-flange M6×16 57

3 11910030000 Air window 1

4 03714400105 Tapping screws ST4.0X10 3

5

11910040000 Hood 1

11910040120 Hood 1

11910040240 Hood 1

11910040300 Hood 1

11910040290 Hood 1

11910040160 Hood 1

11910040180 Hood 1

11910040190 Hood 1

11910040230 Hood 1

11910040250 Hood 1

11910040270 Hood 1

11910040280 Hood 1

11910040200 Hood 1

11910040170 Hood 1

11910040260 Hood 1

11910040110 Hood 1

11910040320 Hood 1

11910040210 Hood 1

11910040220 Hood 1

11910040330 Hood 1

11910040340 Hood 1

11910040350 Hood 1

6 10410190000 Plastic screw 52

7 11910050000 front guard 1

8 06119061805 Flat gasket φ6.5×φ18×1 16

9 11910080000 Footrest pedal 1

10 12810360000

11 11910090000 Seat  baseboard 1

12 01224060205 Screw hex-flange M6×20 4

13 11910120000 Back guard board 1

14 11910150000 Packingcase 1

15 11910140000 Pothook 8

16 04612060025 Hex-flange locknut M6 8

17 11910170000 Rear fender 1

18 12810060000 Left guard 1

19 12810070000 Right guard 1

20 03114060205 Cross ball-shape head screw M6×20 4

21 11910130000 Tank toe-board 1

22

11910100000 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100030 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100150 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100210 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100200 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100070 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100170 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100140 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100100 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100090 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100160 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100180 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100190 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100110 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100080 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100020 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100230 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100120 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100130 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100240 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100250 rear  wheel arch 1

11910100260 rear  wheel arch 1

23

11910110000 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110030 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110150 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110210 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110200 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110070 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110170 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110140 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110100 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110090 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110160 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110180 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110190 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110080 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110110 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110020 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110230 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110120 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110130 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110240 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110250 rear  wheel arch 1

11910110260 rear  wheel arch 1

24 03714480165 Tapping screws ST4.8×16 2

25 03714420125 Tapping screws ST4.2×12 2

16、顶棚及挡风玻璃

图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1 12814110000 Windshield 1

2 11914110020 Rubber trim 4

3 11914110030 Clip hoop 4

4 11914110050 Windshield neck bush 4

5 11914110040 Windshield rubber sleeve 4

6 03114060255 Cross ball-shape head screw M6×25 4

7 04612060025 Hex-flange locknut M6 4

8 12814100000 Top sheild 1

9 11909290000 Searchlight line 1

10 11909190070 Searchlight switch 1

11 11909280060 Top light 2

17、打包附件

图号 
Item No. ERP 配件编号 英⽂名称 

English name 
型号 
Specification

单车数量 
Quantity

1

11913010010 Warnings 1

11913010020 Warnings 1

11913010030 Warnings 1

11913010120 Warnings 1

11913010070 Warnings 1

2

11913040010 Decal 1

11913010020 Warnings 1

12813040130 Decal 1

11913040120 Decal 1

11913040190 Decal 1

11913040200 Decal 1

3 11913010090 tank switch indicator tag 1

4 11914050010 Owner manual 1

5
11913020020 Frame nameplate 1

11913020110 Frame nameplate 1

6 12813020010 Frame nameplate 1

7 11913020090 EPA nameplate 1

8 11913020030 Frame nameplate 1

9 10913030040 Certificate of soundness 1

10 12813030060 EPA hang tag 1

11 11913030050 Certificate of soundness 1

12 10414030000 Tyre pressure gauge 1

13 11914060030 Carton 1

14 12814060010 Packing frame top cover 1

15 12814060020 Packing frame chassis 1

16 11914060050 Carton 1

3031

30

150UTV  parts list


